Date:

a-:i:ikmn
>/ Ehown
o f”_ -
[/

10

11

12

13

14

15

ACROSS
4. Before becoming a State in 1959, Hawaii was a

5. Favorite Hawaiian song.
8. The last monarch of Hawaii was Queen

9. Island with the biggest population and where the
Capital and Peral Harbor are located.

11. Where Hawaiian royalty lived.
12. One of the rainiest places on Earth.
14. Largest industry in Hawaii.

15. Hawaii is located in the middle of the north
Pacific

DOWN

1.
2.
3.

7.

10.

Popular tourist attraction.
Capital of Hawaii.

That expression means "love" in Hawaiian and it
is used to say "hello" or "goodbye".

. The ones on Mauna Kea are the largest in the

world.

A japanese attack on this base started World War
Il.

Hawaii is famous for this fruit.

All of the islands were created by the cooled
form of this material.

PINEAPPLE ALOHA
TERRITORY BIG
TELESCOPES ALOHA OE
PEARL HARBOR TOURISM

13. The island of Hawaii is often called the
island.
PALACES HONOLULU
WAIMEA CANYON OAHU
LAVA MOUNT WAIALEALE
OCEAN LILIUOKALANI
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ACROSS DOWN
4. Before becoming a State in 1959, Hawaii was a 1. Popular tourist attraction.
_ 2. Capital of Hawaii.
5. Favorite Hawaiian song. 3. That expression means "love" in Hawaiian and it
8. The last monarch of Hawaii was Queen is used to say "hello" or "goodbye".

’ 4. The ones on Mauna Kea are the largest in the
9. Island with the biggest population and where the world.

Capital and Peral Harbor a_re located. 6. Ajapanese attack on this base started World War
11. Where Hawaiian royalty lived. I

12. One of the rainiest places on Earth. 7. Hawaii is famous for this fruit.
14. Largest industry in Hawaii. 10. All of the islands were created by the cooled
15. Hawaii is located in the middle of the north form of this material.

Pacific 13. The island of Hawaii is often called the

island.

PINEAPPLE ALOHA PALACES HONOLULU
TERRITORY BIG WAIMEA CANYON OAHU
TELESCOPES ALOHA OE LAVA MOUNT WAIALEALE
PEARL HARBOR TOURISM OCEAN LILIUOKALANI
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